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O legrand

LEGRAND PRETERMINATED FIBRA OPTICA ILINK OM3 SC/SC TIGHT-
BUFFER - 6 SC SIMPILFX - 6 SC SIMPLFX - 20 M

Caracteristici tehnice

SC/SC tight-buffer OM3 links

6 SC simplex - 6 SC simplex

Lungime 20 m

Caracteristici generale

Legrand cabling system, LCS? fibre optic - preterminated links

Supplied with pulling element

In coil up to 50 m, on a small drum between 51 m and 150 m, on a large drum over 151
m and up to 200 m

Connection in fibre optic drawers and splice cassettes

OMS3 aqua LSZH sheaths

Supplied with test reports

Possible to obtain customised preterminated links: cable type, structure, Lungime,
connector type, etc

Pret: 0,00 lei (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/preterminated-fibra-optica-link-om3-sc-
sc-tight-buffer-6-sc-simplex-6-sc-simplex-20-m-232566




